TAX ID NO.
01 1988201410
02 1988201480
03 1988201485
04 1983200065
05 1983200075
06 1983200180
07 1983200196
08 1983200150
09 1983200375
10 1983200325

PROPERTY OWNER

CITY INVESTORS XII LLC
CITY INVESTORS XII LLC
CITY INVESTORS XII LLC
CITY INVESTORS XX LLC
CITY INVESTORS XX LLC
CITY INVESTORS IX LLC
CITY INVESTORS IX LLC
LAKE UNION 1 LLC

CITY INVESTORS XVI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XVI LLC

TAX ID NO.
1983200585
12 1983200535
13 1983200536
14 1983200540
15 1983200545
16 1983200560
17 1983200605
18 1983200610

19 1983200615

20 1983200625
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PROPERTY OWNER

CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
LOWEN FAMILY LIMITED PART
LOWEN FAMILY LIMITED PART

ONA W. COLLMAN AKA ONA D. COLLMAN

509 FAIRVIEW PARTNERS, LLC
REPUBLICAN STREET APTS LLC
SLOTBOOM DAVID R & CLAUDIA
WOLD-411 PROPERTY LLC
WOLD-411 PROPERTY LLC

FAIRVIEW PARTNERS, GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

MERCER CORRIDOR PROJECT
PRELIMINARY (60% DESIGN)

RIGHT OF WAY/PROPERTIES AFFECTED

LEGEND:

MERCER CORRIDOR PROJECT 60% DESIGN LAYOUT

PROPERTIES AFFECTED

NOTE:

ALL OF THE NUMBERED PARCELS ON THIS MAP WILL BE
AFFECTED BY THE MERCER CORRIDOR PROJECT. ALL WILL
INVOLVE THE CITY’S ACQUISITION OF SOME PROPERTY
INTEREST FROM THE PROPERTY OWNER, RANGING FROM
TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION EASEMENTS TO THE PERMANENT

TAKING OF PROPERTY.

TAX ID NO.
21 2467400120
22 7863500040
23 7863500020
24 2249000055
25 2249000040
26 2249000006
27 4088803385
28 4088803355
29 1987200015
30 1983200416

PROPERTY OWNER

HIRAO ROBIN E
NELCHINA POINT LP
BMR-530 FAIRVIEW AVE LLC
CITY INVESTORS XX LLC
CITY INVESTORS XX LLC
CITY INVESTORS XX LLC
CITY INVESTORS XX LLC
CONOCOPHILLIPS CO.
CONOCOPHILLIPS CO.
HEGLUND A JR & HELENE

31
32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40

TAX ID NO
1983200415
1983200505
1983200500
1983200495
1983200485
1983200480
1983200405
4088803345
4088803240
2249000080

PROPERTY OWNER
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS VII LLC
CITY INVESTORS VII LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY OF SEATTLE
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TAX ID NO
4088803235
4088803236
1983200395
1983200525
1983200533
1983200475
1984200035
2249000285
4088803530
4088803435

PROPERTY OWNER

CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS XI LLC
CITY INVESTORS VII LLC

SHURGARD STORAGE CENTERS INC
AMERICAN LINEN SUPPLY CO

CITY OF SEATTLE
3 D PROPERTIES LLC
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TAX ID NO.

4088803440
4088803485
4088803565
4088803586
4088803510
4088803500
4088803495
1984200065
4088803600
4088803230
4088803175
1983200425

WASHINGTON STATE DEPT OF TRANSPORTATION

PROPERTY OWNER
3D PROPERTIES, LLC

DOUBLE M PROPERTIES LLC

WESTLAKE UNION LP

CNL HOTEL INVESTORS, INC

KENNEY PROPERTIES GP

PACIFIC PROPERTIES, NW, LLC

CITY OF SEATTLE
QWEST CORPORATION

CITY OF SEATTLE PARKS DEPT

CITY OF SEATTLE THE

CITY OF SEATTLE PARKS DEPT

CITY INVESTORS XIlI LLC

; ‘?14749 i Mercer Coreror Right +f Way Map.dgn
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